The
Terrace

at The Botanics




Traditional fruit scone with butter and seasonal jam
Traditional fruit scone with seasonal jam and clotted cream

Rhubarb and stem ginger scone with butter and seasonal jam

Rhubarb and stem ginger scone with seasonal jam
and clotted cream

Mature cheddar and wholegrain mustard scone with butter

Selection of home baking

Seasonal soup of the day (ve)
With homemade bread
With savoury scone

Kitchen Garden pea and mint torte

Croque Monsieur with Kitchen Garden green bechamel sauce,
Scottish ham and St. Andrews farmhouse cheddar

Crowdie, asparagus and new potato loaded focaccia
with wild garlic pesto

Calzone with a rich tomato sauce, olives
and vegan mozzarella (ve)

Prosciutto, mozzarella, lemon mayonnaise and basil
on a rustic baguette

Feta, basil & cashew nut pesto, roast peppers and rocket
on a pumpkin seed ciabatta

Falafel, beetroot hummus, cucumber and pea shoot
on a beetroot ciabatta (ve)

Wee bowl of soup with homemade bread

Mozzarella and tomato pizza

Scottish ham or cheddar rustic roll
Vegetable crisps

Mini pork sausage roll

Seasonal fresh fruit

Fruit Yo-Yo

Mini sweet treat

£4.50
£4.75
£4.50
£4.75

£4.50

£/7.50
£8
£9

£6.50
£7.50

£6.50

K

£8.50

£8.50

£8.50

£4.50





