The Terrace at The Botanics



SCONES

Traditional fruit scone with butter and seasonal jam	£4.50
Traditional fruit scone with seasonal jam and clotted cream	£4.75
Rhubarb and stem ginger scone with butter and seasonal jam	£4.50
Rhubarb and stem ginger scone with seasonal jam and clotted cream	£4.75
Mature cheddar and wholegrain mustard scone with butter	£4.50

ADD A DRESSED GREEN LEAF AND HERB SALAD TO ANY DISH \$3

HOMEBAKING

Selection of home baking

SAVOURY

ADD A DRESSED GREEN LEAF AND HERD SALAD TO ANY DISTR	たり
Seasonal soup of the day (ve) With homemade bread With savoury scone	£7.50 £8 £9
Kitchen Garden pea and mint torte	£6.50
Croque Monsieur with Kitchen Garden green bechamel sauce, Scottish ham and St. Andrews farmhouse cheddar	£7.50
Crowdie, asparagus and new potato loaded focaccia with wild garlic pesto	£6.50
Calzone with a rich tomato sauce, olives and vegan mozzarella (ve)	£13
Prosciutto, mozzarella, lemon mayonnaise and basil on a rustic baguette	£8.50
Feta, basil & cashew nut pesto, roast peppers and rocket on a pumpkin seed ciabatta	£8.50
Falafel, beetroot hummus, cucumber and pea shoot on a beetroot ciabatta (ve)	£8.50

CHILDREN

Wee bowl of soup with homemade bread	£4.50
Mozzarella and tomato pizza	

KIDS MEAL DEAL - PICK FIVE ITEMS £7.50

Scottish ham or cheddar rustic roll

Vegetable crisps

Mini pork sausage roll

Seasonal fresh fruit

Fruit Yo-Yo

Mini sweet treat